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KwWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

PO Box 528, zarl,

Telephone:

Suider

Re NO. H
%a No: 261 83
FAIR E FLO I 285¢

Warshay Investmants Pt ¥ Ltd t/fa KWV
021 - 8073511
2012/018792/07

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
Samantha

KWV Order Number:
110965659
Loading Status:
Dellver

7646

135.217kg

Gross Weight !

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON

0861 598 538 CR

queriessa@kwv. ce.za

300924
901361
9005589
500261
901142
901476

700026327
700026323
700026326
700026328
700025429
700026112

of Pa
of Pa

CIAOQ Cosmo 6x2Lt "Win a piece
CIAO Mango 6x2Lt "Win a piece
CIAO Paradise Blisgs 6x2Lt"Win a pie
CIAD Vodeano 6x2Lt "Win a piece of
Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

KWV Brandy and Cola 4 (€x440ml)

cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs

SPAT AIC KO. 11655

GOCDS RECENED By
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550.97

6 x 2000 2.0 602.76 8.59 1,101.96 165.2% 1,267.25
6 x 2000 2.0 602.7¢6 8.589% 550.97 1,101.96 165.29 1,267.25
6 x 2000 2.0 602.76 8.55 550.97 1,101.96 165.29 1,267.25
6 x 2000 2. 602.76 8.59 550.97 1,101.96 165.30 1,267.26
6 x 750 1.0 579.96 16.00 487.17 487.17 73.08 560.25
24 x 440 2.0 £34.40 1.50 4£27.88 855.77 128.37 994 .14
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Delivered by

Liguor Runner Durban
CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
TNIT 3A

CLATRWOOD

Kame:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt f£rom Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

currencys: ZAR

pank Details: Cheque Acc
Name:
Banlk:

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




